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Anlage
An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Gartringen

Hallenadresse

An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Géartringen

T 07034-932961 m 0174-1945517 F 07034-932559 halle@tc-
gaertringen.de

Sportwart/in
Oswald, Felix
T 0157 76337952 sportwart@tc-gaertringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Fetzer, Katja
T 070344551 Jugendwart@tc-gaertringen.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Wolfgang Zierhut; T 07034-645418
m 015141822823; Vorstand@tc-gaertringen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bauer, Peter
Brandtner, Holger
Cleif3, Johannes
Eitel, Ben

Fetzer, Martin
Gebauer, Wolfgang
Gericke, Nicholas
Gloeckler, Juergen
Hinck, Bjorn
Holfelder, Wolfgang
Jankowski, Niels
Koch, Wijatschelslaw
Link, Thomas
Linkenheil, J6rg
Puzzi, Christian
Schmidt, Dennis
Spéth, Andreas
Steck, Sven
Steffens, Dirk
Teschner, Kurt
Walter, Markus
Werner, Michael
Widmaier, Rudi
Zierhut, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15553079
17151162
18454064
17283265
16455057
15551644
15753109
16150799
17656656
15753110
17954778
17655182
17055807
16304004
19662575
19752868
18050609
18455345
17556184
15353005
17163045
17164173
15651575
15851492
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